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GN=39, SC=10, ST=5, BC=3, Sports=3, Defence=3, PwD=3, Riot Victims=1, FF=1

GENERAL CATEGORY = 39 (SELECTED)

Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 1 2515015850 Niharika Rakesh kumar GEN 2909
2 2 2515004152 Avnoor kaur Gurmeet singh GEN 2882.84
3 3 2515003655 Nitika Harinder pal GEN 2824.4
4 4 2515005716 Tania Anil kumar GEN 2808.42
5 5 2515001497 Harshita mehra Vinay mehra GEN 2804.2
6 6 2515012997 Laxy Rakesh kumar GEN 2801.575
7 7 2515018470 Manisha rani Gurmukh singh SC 2768.96
8 8 2515016791 Chandvi midha Somit midha OGC 2760.8
9 9 2515013183 Aastha Surender kumar GEN 2728.8
10 10 2515004854 Iqjot kaur Inderpal singh GEN 2703.4
11 11 2515001060 Gitika Yogesh kumar GEN 2700.43
12 12 2515000948 Kirti thakur Nand lal GEN 2696.509
13 13 2515012177 Akanksha Anil kumar GEN 2676.8
14 14 2515016554 Manpreet kaur Sukhdeep singh YF 2651.6
15 15 2515020465 Manvi saini Anil kumar GEN 2649.946
16 16 2515012508 Gurkirat singh Parvinder singh GEN 2644.6
17 17 2515000173 Aayushi Jatinder kumar verma YF 2638.675
18 18 2515010873 Swati Jasbir singh GEN 2633.04
19 19 2515011091 Khushi aggarwal Vinod kumar GEN 2632.28
20 20 2515000144 Vikhyat verma Sanjay verma GEN 2623.678
21 21 2515009970 Muskandeep kaur Manpreet singh DEF 2612
22 22 2515006673 Puneet kaur Jatinder singh BC 2591.4
23 23 2515001950 Priyanka Ajay kumar GEN 2565.68
24 24 2515005042 Kavita Raju ram SC 2565.406
25 25 2515018903 Mani Paramjit singh GEN 2531
26 26 2515002001 Himika kansal Sandeep kansal OGC 2515
27 27 2515001091 HARPREET KAUR GURMEET SINGH GEN 2507.1
28 28 2515004241 Yashika kashyap Arvind kumar BC 2482.8
29 29 2515019598 Harsimran kaur tiwana Davinder singh RAS 2480.811
30 30 2515004647 Sukhmanjit kaur Chinderpal singh GEN 2479.806
31 31 2515002304 Shubham Vijay singh GEN 2463.068
32 32 2515010228 Nivedita jaktoo Nek ram jaktoo GEN 2459.26
33 33 2515017155 Daksh sharma Harimohan GEN 2457.517
34 34 2515013485 Rasnoor kaur Kalvant singh GEN 2454.636
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35 35 2515001410 Simran Ravinder singh GEN 2436.79
36 36 2515013163 Vaishnavi Parveen kumar vinayak RAS 2419.27
37 37 2515010360 Muskan Jagdish GEN 2419.2
38 38 2515014981 Baljinder kaur Bant ram BC,RAS 2409.206
39 39 2515009518 Khushi sood Vineet sood OGC 2391.4

S.C. = 10 (SELECTED)

Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 42 2515016161 Shubham Rammehar SC,RAS 2349.37
2 72 2515006566 Kirtee Rampal SC 2104.698
3 77 2515015694 Taranpreet Chanchal singh SC,OGC 2042.9
4 82 2515006109 Jagriti Rakesh SC 2004
5 106 2515002571 Gurpinder kaur Boggar singh SC 1835.936
6 109 2515002179 Sunil kumar Sarwan singh SC 1815.4
7 110 2515000105 Sarthak salaria Surinder kumar SC 1814.4
8 128 2515011914 Gurmeet singh Chiman singh SC 1661.7
9 139 2515006236 Lawrence oli Rajesh kumar SC 1579.2

10 140 2515002194 Suminder kaur Darshan singh SC 1577.333

S.C. = (Waiting Candidate)

Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
108 147 2515019817 Gurmant singh Karamjit singh SC 1512
109 148 2515012605 Jasmine kaur Late ujjal singh SC 1492.05
112 151 2515018479 Deepak kumar Sanjay lal SC 1478.4
120 159 2515009818 Akshit Rajender kumar SC 1317.21
122 161 2515001772 Robin singh Dharampal SC 1299.31

S.T. = 04 (SELECTED)

Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 71 2515001369 Abhishek Kumar Rakesh Kumar ST 2119.68
2 93 2515003103 Padma angmo Chhering phunchok ST,DEF 1948.8
3 104 2515016212 Rigzin angmo Tsetan largail ST 1882.6
4 141 2515012959 Padma chuskit Tsewang sangdup ST 1555.2

B.C. = 03 (Selected Candidates)

Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 43 2515004459 Harmanpreet kaur Ranjit singh BC 2347.85
2 46 2515000271 Nitu Jeerh Som Nath BC 2298.08
3 55 2515004434 Mehakjot kaur Jaskirat singh BC 2242.119

B.C. =(Waiting  Candidates)

Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
4 69 2515017042 Sanjeev kumar Kulwant singh BC,BAS 2127.5
5 85 2515015470 Parul Valait ram BC,BAS 1987.65
6 86 2515017615 Ishta Paramjit BC,OGC 1980.72
7 105 2515021787 Arpreet singh Karamjeet singh BC 1846
8 113 2515016233 Jashandeep singh Lakhveer singh BC,BAS 1788
9 115 2515014708 Tarun Mohan lal BC 1778

10 119 2515018072 Ravi kamboj Lekh raj BC,BAS 1762.95
11 134 2515018321 Sukhman kamboj Subhash chander BC,BAS 1627.5
12 135 2515003063 Samir kumar Raj kumar BC 1618.154
13 146 2515018159 Gourav Hardial chand BC 1512
14 155 2515018282 Punit Dharamvir BC 1433.675
15 157 2515015611 Vishal Raji ram BC 1397.55

O.G.C. = 02 (Selected Candidates)

Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 165 2515001097 Sakshi Tajinder singh OGC 2373.95
2 49 2515018142 Divanshi Dev raj OGC 2294.6



O.G.C. (Waiting Candidates)

Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
3 63 2515004874 Sukriti kapoor Deepak kapoor OGC 2166.2
4 75 2515013291 Vibhati anand Laxmi nandan OGC 2067.046
5 77 2515015694 Taranpreet Chanchal singh SC,OGC 2042.9
6 78 2515000946 Armaan singh Pargat singh OGC,RAS 2042.627
7 83 2515017947 Sneha Dinesh yadav OGC 1994.05
8 86 2515017615 Ishta Paramjit BC,OGC 1980.72

R.A.S = 02 (Selected Candidates)

Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 42 2515016161 Shubham Rammehar SC,RAS 2349.37
2 78 2515000946 Armaan singh Pargat singh OGC,RAS 2042.627

R.A.S  (Waiting Candidates)

Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
3 79 2515006384 Priyanka Inder pal RAS 2034.681
4 81 2515005223 Vaishnavi Parveen kumar vinayak RAS 2024.4
5 89 2515010361 Gurveen kaur Baldev singh RAS 1965.6
6 126 2515019458 Monika singla Ashwani kumar RAS 1668.924

B.A.S = 01 (Selected Candidates)

Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 69 2515017042 Sanjeev kumar Kulwant singh BC,BAS 2127.5

B.A.S  (Waiting Candidates)

Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
2 85 2515015470 Parul Valait ram BC,BAS 1987.65
3 113 2515016233 Jashandeep singh Lakhveer singh BC,BAS 1788
4 119 2515018072 Ravi kamboj Lekh raj BC,BAS 1762.95
5 134 2515018321 Sukhman kamboj Subhash chander BC,BAS 1627.5
6 163 2515018804 Karanveer singh Balwinder singh BAS 1221.333

Defence = 02 (Selected Candidates)

Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 93 2515003103 Padma angmo Chhering phunchok ST,DEF 1948.8
2 98 2515008100 Priya kumari Kundan kumar DEF 1916.4

Sports = 02 (Selected )

Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
Sports 
Marks

1 160 2515017803 Prithvi yadav Ram niwas yadav GEN 1302 70
2 58 2515001603 Kajal Krishan kumar GEN 2218.373 35

GENERAL WAITING LIST

Sr. No. Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 40 2515001097 Sakshi Tajinder singh OGC 2373.95
2 41 2515017086 Shagun thakur Hemraj GEN 2354.139
3 42 2515016161 Shubham Rammehar SC,RAS 2349.37
4 43 2515004459 Harmanpreet kaur Ranjit singh BC 2347.85
5 45 2515019584 Shagun garg Dinesh kumar GEN 2326.788
6 46 2515000271 Nitu Jeerh Som Nath BC 2298.08
7 47 2515004943 Kriti seth Rahul seth GEN 2297.55
8 48 2515016422 Hemank bhardwaj Dalip bhardwaj GEN 2296.6



9 49 2515018142 Divanshi Dev raj OGC 2294.6
10 50 2515013943 Sunaina sharma Mulkh raj GEN 2290.95
11 51 2515002329 Satwik sharma Rakesh kumar sharma GEN 2261.88
12 52 2515011460 Risha chauhan Krishan chauhan GEN 2261.2
13 53 2515009814 Navjot singh Gurnand singh GEN 2258.8
14 55 2515004434 Mehakjot kaur Jaskirat singh BC 2242.119
15 56 2515001645 Prachi gupta Deepak gupta GEN 2234.3
16 57 2515007856 Aditi Sohan singh GEN 2231.9
17 58 2515001603 Kajal Krishan kumar GEN 2218.373
18 60 2515015601 Driti mahajan Ravi kumar GEN 2186
19 62 2515019759 Khushleen kaur walia Msarabjeet singh GEN 2175.6
20 63 2515004874 Sukriti kapoor Deepak kapoor OGC 2166.2
21 64 2515004368 Rishika guleria Gulab singh GEN 2159.85
22 65 2515001818 Garima Sunil malhotra GEN 2139.957
23 66 2515010834 Ayushi mittal Varinder mittal GEN 2137.2
24 67 2515005353 Ayushi mittal Varinder mittal GEN 2129.2
25 68 2515016484 Ranjodh singh Hartej singh GEN 2128.4
26 69 2515017042 Sanjeev kumar Kulwant singh BC,BAS 2127.5
27 70 2515018987 Tanupriya Ravinder kumar GEN 2124.292
28 71 2515001369 Abhishek Kumar Rakesh Kumar ST 2119.68
29 72 2515006566 Kirtee Rampal SC 2104.698
30 73 2515018794 Anannyaa arora Umesh arora GEN 2094.8
31 74 2515015849 Prachi goyal Anil kumar GEN 2085.677
32 75 2515013291 Vibhati anand Laxmi nandan OGC 2067.046
33 76 2515004463 Ishaan bhutani Pradeep bhutani GEN 2052.75
34 77 2515015694 Taranpreet Chanchal singh SC,OGC 2042.9
35 78 2515000946 Armaan singh Pargat singh OGC,RAS 2042.627
36 79 2515006384 Priyanka Inder pal RAS 2034.681
37 80 2515016368 Vishesh duhan Sunil kumar GEN 2030.2
38 81 2515005223 Vaishnavi Parveen kumar vinayak RAS 2024.4
39 82 2515006109 Jagriti Rakesh SC 2004
40 83 2515017947 Sneha Dinesh yadav OGC 1994.05
41 84 2515008074 Prerika singh Aditya sihag GEN 1989.146
42 85 2515015470 Parul Valait ram BC,BAS 1987.65
43 86 2515017615 Ishta Paramjit BC,OGC 1980.72
44 87 2515008239 Vanshika kalra Pankaj kalra GEN 1974.584
45 88 2515001580 Vanshika kalra Pankaj kalra GEN 1969.4
46 89 2515010361 Gurveen kaur Baldev singh RAS 1965.6
47 90 2515013980 Puja aggarwal Rakesh kumar GEN 1963.2
48 91 2515022190 Abhishek chauhan Rajiv ranjan chauhan GEN 1962.971
49 92 2515006077 Diksha dogra Pankaj dogra GEN 1953
50 93 2515003103 Padma angmo Chhering phunchok ST,DEF 1948.8
51 94 2515004387 Gungun mehta Amit kumar GEN 1941.405
52 95 2515016282 Kritika gill Rai singh gill GEN 1929.744
53 98 2515008100 Priya kumari Kundan kumar DEF 1916.4
54 99 2515016577 Aarushi sharma Sumesh kumar GEN 1902.02
55 100 2515008088 Riya Jasbir GEN 1888
56 101 2515006029 Riya Jasbir singh GEN 1888
57 102 2515001449 Devanshi verma Surinder verma GEN 1885.8
58 103 2515013346 Arzoo mittal Mukesh mittal GEN 1884.552
59 104 2515016212 Rigzin angmo Tsetan largail ST 1882.6
60 105 2515021787 Arpreet singh Karamjeet singh BC 1846
61 106 2515002571 Gurpinder kaur Boggar singh SC 1835.936
62 107 2515000158 Gurmeet mann Vedpal mann GEN 1833.6
63 108 2515015207 Kulshekhar sharma Harjinder kumar sharma GEN 1832.108
64 109 2515002179 Sunil kumar Sarwan singh SC 1815.4
65 110 2515000105 Sarthak salaria Surinder kumar SC 1814.4
66 111 2515003062 Navreet singh sidhu Khushwinder singh sidhu GEN 1812
67 112 2515003829 Jagpreet singh cheema Gurmeet singh cheema GEN 1799.76
68 113 2515016233 Jashandeep singh Lakhveer singh BC,BAS 1788
69 114 2515019955 Manjot singh gill Randheer singh GEN 1781.653
70 115 2515014708 Tarun Mohan lal BC 1778
71 116 2515022692 Ashish Bijender GEN 1774.5
72 117 2515019235 Harshdeep singh Karam singh GEN 1766.667
73 118 2515003783 Yogeshwari Hari krishan singh GEN 1764
74 119 2515018072 Ravi kamboj Lekh raj BC,BAS 1762.95
75 120 2515015593 Pratibha kanwar Surender singh GEN 1746.512
76 121 2515003513 Gurkirat kaur Kulvinder singh GEN 1742.4



77 122 2515000021 Jaskirat Singh Satvir Singh GEN 1737.2
78 123 2515013068 Ankita sharma Gulshan kumar GEN 1697.254
79 124 2515022065 Pawandeep singh Manjeet singh GEN 1683.15
80 125 2515017467 Tejvir singh Kulbir singh GEN 1681.818
81 126 2515019458 Monika singla Ashwani kumar RAS 1668.924
82 127 2515014520 Shaminder singh Gurmeet singh GEN 1668.45
83 128 2515011914 Gurmeet singh Chiman singh SC 1661.7
84 129 2515012268 Harman singh Paramjeet singh GEN 1659.113
85 130 2515022636 Kapil Krishan GEN 1656
86 131 2515001647 Jaibir singh Sandeep singh GEN 1656
87 132 2515010652 Harkirat singh Gursewak singh GEN 1650.4
88 133 2515004356 Anmol Mulkh raj GEN 1632.75
89 134 2515018321 Sukhman kamboj Subhash chander BC,BAS 1627.5
90 135 2515003063 Samir kumar Raj kumar BC 1618.154
91 136 2515003748 Agam kalra Vinesh kalra GEN 1615.525
92 137 2515016367 Garima thakur Narinder thakur GEN 1600
93 138 2515000471 Isha Charan singh GEN 1590.325
94 139 2515006236 Lawrence oli Rajesh kumar SC 1579.2
95 140 2515002194 Suminder kaur Darshan singh SC 1577.333
96 141 2515012959 Padma chuskit Tsewang sangdup ST 1555.2
97 142 2515019541 Raghuraj singla Vijay kumar GEN 1555.2
98 143 2515016973 Ishmanjot singh Paramjit singh GEN 1543.2
99 144 2515000006 Esha Krishan chahal GEN 1524.667

100 145 2515003723 Shubham godara Raj kumar GEN 1521.429
101 146 2515018159 Gourav Hardial chand BC 1512
102 147 2515019817 Gurmant singh Karamjit singh SC 1512
103 148 2515012605 Jasmine kaur Late ujjal singh SC 1492.05
104 149 2515020127 Daljit singh Dalwinder singh GEN 1491.84
105 150 2515018579 Gaurav dhiman Surinder pal singh GEN 1484.108
106 151 2515018479 Deepak kumar Sanjay lal SC 1478.4
107 152 2515012321 Darbbant singh Gurmukh singh GEN 1462.65
108 153 2515021809 Gaurav thainuan Satendra thainuan GEN 1457.143
109 154 2515001368 Vanshika thakur Arun thakur GEN 1448.812
110 155 2515018282 Punit Dharamvir BC 1433.675
111 156 2515016863 Gurpreet singh sodhi Dharminder singh sodhi GEN 1412.562
112 157 2515015611 Vishal Raji ram BC 1397.55
113 158 2515015240 Vanshita pandit Vipan pandit GEN 1390.768
114 159 2515009818 Akshit Rajender kumar SC 1317.21
115 160 2515017803 Prithvi yadav Ram niwas yadav GEN 1302
116 161 2515001772 Robin singh Dharampal SC 1299.31
117 162 2515017734 Gaganpreet singh Paramjit singh GEN 1260
118 163 2515018804 Karanveer singh Balwinder singh BAS 1221.333
119 164 2515014900 Sushant jindal Mahesh jindal GEN 1161.925
120 168 2515008525 Vivek Ajay pal singh GEN 371

Following candidates were on hold

Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 40 2515005285 Jobanjit kaur Kulwinder singh OGC,RAS 2361.6
2 44 2515012250 Simranjot kaur Gurdas singh OGC 2328.369
3 54 2515005295 Sezal rajput Avtar singh RAS 2246.4
4 59 2515009133 Mishu mittal Mandeep kumar GEN 2203.589
5 61 2515006229 Sajeev kumar kamboj Kishan lal BC 2181.818
6 96 2515016901 Jaspreet kaur Ranjit singh SC 1927.452
7 97 2515020362 Gurpreet singh Nirmal singh SC 1919.036
8 166 2515000638 Abhishek batra Mohinder pal GEN 388
9 167 2515014656 Darshita Ashok kumar GEN 373.5

10 169 2515017369 Pooja rani Krishan kumar GEN 366
11 170 2515000126 Pardeep singh Hansa singh SC 362.4
12 171 2515015011 Tamanna bhasin Anup bhasin GEN 262
13 172 2515006555 Akshita bhardwaj Leela dutt bhardwaj GEN 251
14 173 2515005269 Riya Rajesh lohan GEN 0
15 174 2515015111 Garveetaa sharma Yogesh kumar sharma GEN 0
16 175 2515018498 Prabhvir singh Nirbhai singh GEN 0
17 176 2515019546 Sukhmanjot singh Maan singh GEN 0
18 177 2515014806 Varnika mehta Asheesh mehta OGC 0
19 178 2515015359 Arshdeep singh Parma nand SC 0
20 179 2515001452 Daksh sharma Hari mohan GEN 0



21 180 2515013509 Kalpna rani Nishan singh SC 0
22 181 2515016202 Ishika madaan Mr sunil kumar GEN 0
23 182 2515009093 Nikita Jagbir singh SC,YF 0
24 183 2515000723 Sargun Kaur Manjit Singh GEN 0
25 184 2515015387 Neeraj rani Rajpal GEN 0
26 185 2515001292 KHUSHI CHAUHAN RANJAN KUMAR CHAUHAN GEN 0
27 186 2515010429 Priyanshu bansal Ashwani kumar GEN 0
28 187 2515009027 Lovepreet sama Harmeet kumar GEN 0
29 188 2515022122 Khushi pawar Raj kumar SC 0
30 189 2515003629 Damanpreet singh gill Gurtej singh gill GEN 0
31 190 2515011355 Sajal puri Umesh puri GEN 0
32 191 2515003333 Japneet singh Gurvinder singh GEN 0
33 193 2515019225 Anwar ahmed Ghulam mohd ST 0
34 192 2515003568 Saiyam sama Davinder pal BC 0


